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Description

200003300001
00611

03/30/2000
08:26:49

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199812150004
99051

200003300001
00621

03/30/2000
08:26:50

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199809010003
40561

200003300001
00601

03/30/2000
08:26:47

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199810290004
26331

200003300001
00591

03/30/2000
08:26:46

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199802110000
46121

200003300001
00651

03/30/2000
08:26:53

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199808280003
36741

200003300001
00631

03/30/2000
08:26:51

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199810140004
01101

200003300001
00641

03/30/2000
08:26:52

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199803170000
92471

200003300001
00661

03/30/2000
08:26:55

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199804080001
24901

200003300001
00691

03/30/2000
08:26:59

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199806250002
36701

200003300001
00701

03/30/2000
08:27:00

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199808060003
00081

200003300001
00711

03/30/2000
08:27:01

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199809180003
64761

200003300001
00771

03/30/2000
08:27:08

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199804210001
42561

200003300001
00761

03/30/2000
08:27:07

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199807070002
55221

200003300001
00791

03/30/2000
08:27:11

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199808040002
96011

200003300001
00801

03/30/2000
08:27:12

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

200003300001
00811

03/30/2000
08:27:13

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199812090004
89891

200003300001
00821

03/30/2000
08:27:14

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199809180003
64741

200003300001
00851

03/30/2000
08:27:18

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199908030003
22691

200003300001
00841

03/30/2000
08:27:17

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199811240004
69301



200003300001
00881

03/30/2000
08:27:22

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199812020004
78091

200003300001
00911

03/30/2000
08:27:25

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199809300003
81421

200003300001
00921

03/30/2000
08:27:26

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199810190004
07671

200003300001
00961

03/30/2000
08:27:32

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199811250004
71501

200003300001
01051

03/30/2000
08:35:00

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199806240002
34211

200003300001
01041

03/30/2000
08:34:57

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199803030000
72011

200003300001
01101

03/30/2000
08:35:08

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

200003300001
01121

03/30/2000
08:35:12

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199908020003
21671

200003300001
01201

03/30/2000
08:40:38

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199903090000
97841

200003300001
01221

03/30/2000
08:40:41

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199812220005
10661

200003300001
01231

03/30/2000
08:40:43

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199902080000
52941


