Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= BANK OF OKLAHOMA;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003300001 00611	03/30/2000 08:26:49	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199812150004 99051	
200003300001 00621	03/30/2000 08:26:50	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199809010003 40561	
00003300001 0601	03/30/2000 08:26:47	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199810290004 26331	
00003300001 0591	03/30/2000 08:26:46	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199802110000 46121	
00003300001 0651	03/30/2000 08:26:53	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199808280003 36741	
200003300001 00631	03/30/2000 08:26:51	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199810140004 01101	
200003300001 00641	03/30/2000 08:26:52	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199803170000 92471	
00003300001 0661	03/30/2000 08:26:55	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199804080001 24901	
00003300001 0691	03/30/2000 08:26:59	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199806250002 36701	
200003300001 00701	03/30/2000 08:27:00	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199808060003 00081	
200003300001 0711	03/30/2000 08:27:01	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199809180003 64761	
00003300001 0771	03/30/2000 08:27:08	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199804210001 42561	
00003300001 0761	03/30/2000 08:27:07	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199807070002 55221	
00003300001 0791	03/30/2000 08:27:11	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199808040002 96011	
00003300001 0801	03/30/2000 08:27:12	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK						
00003300001 0811	03/30/2000 08:27:13	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199812090004 89891	
00003300001 0821	03/30/2000 08:27:14	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199809180003 64741	
00003300001 0851	03/30/2000 08:27:18	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199908030003 22691	
00003300001 0841	03/30/2000 08:27:17	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199811240004 69301	

200003300001 00881	03/30/2000 08:27:22	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199812020004 78091	
200003300001 00911	03/30/2000 08:27:25	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199809300003 31421	
200003300001 00921	03/30/2000 08:27:26	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199810190004 07671	
200003300001 00961	03/30/2000 08:27:32	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199811250004 71501	
200003300001 01051	03/30/2000 08:35:00	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199806240002 34211	
200003300001 01041	03/30/2000 08:34:57	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199803030000 72011	
200003300001 01101	03/30/2000 08:35:08	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				
200003300001 01121	03/30/2000 08:35:12	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199908020003 21671	
200003300001 01201	03/30/2000 08:40:38	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199903090000 97841	
200003300001 01221	03/30/2000 08:40:41	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199812220005 10661	
200003300001 01231	03/30/2000 08:40:43	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199902080000 52941	